SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: September 8, 2014

Name

Danielle Westwood

Carl Crouse

Conference Location

Grant Writing Overview Schnecksville, PA
Workshop will address grant development

with specific strategies for

researching/finding grant opportunities,

needs assessment basis, program

development, preparing for program

evaluation, proposal development assembly

and submission.

Fall Counselor Workshop Philadelphia, PA
The annual Fall Counselor Workshop

provides counselors with informative

updates regarding current and future

changes in the SAT | and Il testes as well as

PSAT and AP testing.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Date

7/16/14

9/10/14

Days

Substitute
Cost

0.00

0.00

Fund Total
Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)
L 30.00
L 15.00



Carl Crouse Exploring College Options
Representatives from Duke, Georgetown,
Harvard, Penn and Stanford will offer brief
presentations about their institutions and
host an open forum panel discussion about
the admissions and financial process.

Corry Robbins Overdrive Consortium
I will run this meeting of the overdrive
Consortium district leaders with Diahann
Ouly. Time will be spent on purchasing
ebooks, music and videos, as well as system
maintenance and preference setup.

David Long Fall Directors’ Meeting
As league director of the Allentown Diocese
Forensics league, | will meet with other
directors and discuss rules and regulations
for completion in Speech and Debate for
this national organization.

Nancy Beitler PMEA District 10 Professional
Development In-service
Music teaches of the seven county-area
serviced by PMEA District 10 will meet for
a full day of professional development
sessions presented by state and local music
educators. The sessions will include
innovative and highly pertinent
instructional strategies for music teachers.
The PMEA District 10 professional
development will be in full compliance with
the ACT 48 requirement.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Bethlehem, PA

Schnecksville, PA

Ft. Lauderdale, FL.

Orefield, PA

9/12/14

9/25/14
1/15/15
4/23/15

9/26-27/14

10/13/14

2

1

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

100.00

0.00



Corry Robbins Access PA Consortium Meeting Schnecksville, PA 10/16/14 3 200.00 L
The Access PA and Power projects will be 2/19/15
discussed, as well as currently library 5/14/15
softw3are, library trends and various
library topics.

300.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther



